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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 1 7G GIRLS   60m Dash

SOPHIA LAMB        11.51F Wellington Harrier A1 95417

SOPHIA MCGUIGAN        11.53F Paraparaumu Track an2 90161

CHLOE FERGUSON        12.17F Olympic Harrier and3 88409

ESTHER ROBINSON        12.55F Olympic Harrier and4 88414

LUCIE THOMSON        12.76F Paraparaumu Track an5 90165

Event # 2 7B BOYS   60m Dash

LUCAS HART        10.42M Olympic Harrier and1 88426

OLIVER MAILANGI        10.49M Upper Hutt Athletic2 93507

WAISAKE SABUTU JUNIOR        10.64M Athletics Wairarapa3 81165

ZAC GRANT        10.91M Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85488

HARRY SELLARS        11.20M Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85665

LIAM DUCKETT        11.78M Mana Amateur Athleti6 86046

MATAIO FAGALILO        11.85M Wellington Harrier A7 95376

ADRIAN AH SAM        12.14M Olympic Harrier and8 88417

Event # 3 8G GIRLS   60m Dash

KEIRA-EL CURTIS        10.50F Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92882

EDEN FAGALILO        10.60F Wellington Harrier A2 95375

ALIYANA LETOA-TUALA        10.70F Upper Hutt Athletic3 93022

BROOKE MARTIN        10.75F Olympic Harrier and4 88385

KATE ZANDVLIET        11.29F Wellington Harrier A5 95411

DIVYA REDDY        11.33F Olympic Harrier and6 88416

CLEO MERVAL        11.46F Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85694

NAOMI RICHARDSON        11.70F Wellington Scottish8 91011

CARLIE HOTTON        12.16F Lower Hutt Amateur A9 85689

LYDIA CAMPBELL        13.26F Lower Hutt Amateur A10 85599
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 4 8B BOYS   60m Dash

PIERRE MUNRO         9.46M Olympic Harrier and1 88403

CJ LOVE         9.63M Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85627

CEDRICK SOLO         9.99M Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92859

BODHI MORGAN        10.20M Paraparaumu Track an4 90162

LUKE SCHIMANSKI        10.26M Paraparaumu Track an5 90151

LUCA WHITEMAN        10.48M Olympic Harrier and6 88376

KEANU FAAIFO        10.57M Upper Hutt Athletic7 93043

SALEM SKILTON        10.60M Olympic Harrier and8 88390

PEYTON WEEPU        10.69M Mana Amateur Athleti9 86023

APA'AU TIUMALU        11.16M Titahi Bay Amateur A10 92863

JACK SUTTON        11.37M Olympic Harrier and11 88387

ANDREW CUFF        11.69M Athletics Feathersto12 82109

OSCAR BRIDER        12.47M Athletics Feathersto13 82101

MILIT PATEL        12.62M Athletics Feathersto14 82111

Event # 5 9G GIRLS   60m Dash

NIAMH WATSON         9.77F Olympic Harrier and1 88295

ANNA GREEN         9.79F Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85607

CHARLIE KENNACH         9.80F Wellington Harrier A3 95355

BLAKE TERRY         9.87F Paraparaumu Track an4 90027

HANNAH IKURERE         9.89F Olympic Harrier and5 88270

MIA THOMSON        10.44F Paraparaumu Track an6 90028

BROOKE DUFFY        10.57F Athletics Wairarapa7 81166

ELLA LAMB        10.63F Wellington Harrier A8 95418

TAYLOR WEEPU        10.65F Mana Amateur Athleti9 86024

PHOEBE CORIN        10.90F Paraparaumu Track an10 90041

ZOE HART        10.97F Olympic Harrier and11 88262

REAGHAN FAAIFO        11.63F Upper Hutt Athletic12 93044

FERN WALDROM        11.84F Lower Hutt Amateur A13 85691
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 6 9B BOYS   60m Dash

KNIGHT PERROT-LEALAMANUA         9.21M Olympic Harrier and1 88204

ZAIDEN FILEMU         9.21M Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85574

DAYLIN WYNFORD         9.70M Olympic Harrier and3 88415

SAMUEL MCGRATH        10.01M Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85684

KADE WALDROM        10.21M Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85518

JANCO GOUWS        10.50M Athletics Wairarapa6 81160

EZRA COOPER-FAYE        10.52M Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85535

ZAAN BURNS        10.67M Athletics Feathersto8 82103

JAMES GRINDLAY        11.23M Athletics Feathersto9 82107

Event # 7 10G GIRLS  HJ1  High Jump

ASHLEY FITISEMANU 1.18mF Wellington Harrier A1 95402
O  O  XXO  O  XXX

KEIRA WEEPU 1.10mF Mana Amateur Athleti2 86022
O  O  XXX

SIENNA LETOA-TUALA 1.10mF Upper Hutt Athletic2 93021
O  O  XXX

ISABELLA SEVICKE-JONES           NMF Upper Hutt Athletic93095
XXX

ELLA MCGUIGAN           NMF Paraparaumu Track an90015
XXX

URSULA WHITEMAN           NMF Athletics Wairarapa81143
XXX
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 8 10B BOYS  HJ2  High Jump

JOSHUA NICHOLSON 1.23mM Olympic Harrier and1 88198
O  O  O  XXO  XXX

QUINN KRIJNEN 1.20mM Mana Amateur Athleti2 86025
XXO  O  XXO  XXX

REMY BOSWELL 1.15mM Wellington Harrier A3 95361
XO  O  XXX

AJ (ANDREW) SEARANCKE 1.15mM Onslow Amateur Athle3 96019
O  XXO  XXX

DANIEL DE SWARDT 1.10mM Olympic Harrier and5 88411
XXO  XXX

KIERAN DUNLOP-BROWN           NMM Mana Amateur Athleti86001
XXX

ASHER THOMAS           NMM Mana Amateur Athleti86018
XXX

BAIR WALDROM           NMM Lower Hutt Amateur A85690
XXX

KRRISH REDDY           NMM Olympic Harrier and88412

Event # 9 11G GIRLS  SP1  Shot Put

KOHURANGI MURROW-REWI 9.20mF Paraparaumu Track an1 90017
8.03, 7.69, 9.20

AVA EDGE 7.89mF Wairarapa Track and2 97067
6.71, 6.67, 7.89

FAITH SOLA 7.42mF Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92893
5.83, 7.29, 7.42

AMY JARVIS 6.92mF Paraparaumu Track an4 90010
6.28, 6.41, 6.92

LILLIAN DINNAN 6.48mF Onslow Amateur Athle5 96002
6.48, 6.27, 6.38

VIOLET FISHER 6.34mF Wairarapa Track and6 97069
5.80, 5.87, 6.34

GRAYCE ROBINS 5.38mF Olympic Harrier and7 88283
5.05, 5.13, 5.38
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 10 11B BOYS  SP2  Shot Put

WIREMU RERITI 7.77mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85368
6.19, 7.44, 7.77

FELIX THOMAS 7.70mM Mana Amateur Athleti2 86019
7.70, 7.08, 6.95

JAKOB MOORE 7.66mM Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92569
7.04, 6.89, 7.66

TROY WALDROM 7.01mM Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85517
7.01, 6.85, 7.01

RYDER MARKOV 6.27mM Upper Hutt Athletic5 93408
5.63, 6.10, 6.27

CONRAD STOKES 5.59mM Wellington Harrier A6 95387
X, 5.18, 5.59

CHARLIE EDGE 4.98mM Wairarapa Track and7 97068
4.98, 4.87, 4.93

Event # 11 12G GIRLS  LJ1  Long Jump

SACHA KILMISTER 4.43mF Mana Amateur Athleti1 86005
4.23, 4.43, 4.39

HOLLY ROBINS 4.33mF Olympic Harrier and2 88070
4.33, 4.14, 4.13

JERSEY-ROSE PERROT-LEALAMANUA 4.31mF Olympic Harrier and3 88158
4.31, X, 4.06

PALOMA KING 4.09mF Upper Hutt Athletic4 93300
3.91, 4.06, 4.09

BRIAR NICHOLSON 3.78mF Olympic Harrier and5 88197
3.78, 3.34, 3.37

EVA GREEN 3.71mF Lower Hutt Amateur A6 85608
3.71, 3.65, X

ARIA WHITEMAN 3.29mF Athletics Wairarapa7 81141
3.29, 3.26, 3.12

JANE DOYLE 3.01mF Lower Hutt Amateur A8 85611
2.98, 2.79, 3.01

OLIVIA CHURCH 2.93mF Wairarapa Track and9 97075
X, 2.91, 2.93

GWEN MCGRATH 2.87mF Lower Hutt Amateur A10 85260
2.87, X, 2.34
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 12 12B BOYS  LJ2  Long Jump

ELLIOT BARR 4.93mM Upper Hutt Athletic1 93362
4.93, X, 4.69

BLAKE MISCALL 4.16mM Mana Amateur Athleti2 86009
4.07, 4.16, 3.91

BLAKE SEATH 3.42mM Athletics Feathersto3 82112
3.42, 3.35, 3.15

CHARLIE BRIDER 2.82mM Athletics Feathersto4 82102
2.77, X, 2.82

Event # 13 14G GIRLS  DIS1  Discus Throw

MIKAYLA SOLA 33.22mF Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85097
28.82, 31.78, 33.22, 32.08, 32.57, 31.69

MARALYSE WHITEMAN 22.43mF Athletics Wairarapa2 81142
18.51, 20.82, 17.56, 19.08, 22.43, 18.58

SARAH DU TOIT 17.68mF Wellington Harrier A3 95004
X, 13.22, 13.34, 15.74, 17.68, 15.08

CELENA GOTICO 15.43mF Olympic Harrier and4 88227
15.43, 14.48, X, X, X, X

NEVE MEADE 15.35mF Athletics Wairarapa5 81132
12.89, 13.91, 14.37, 15.35, 15.27, 13.86

EMMA RADERSMA 11.96mF Wellington Harrier A6 95414
11.29, 11.13, 11.96, 11.96, X, X

Event # 14 14B BOYS  DIS2  Discus Throw

VA'A TUI 43.56mM Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92319
X, X, X, 35.00, 35.80, 43.56

XAVIOR SOLA 34.49mM Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92892
34.49, 32.58, 32.58, 33.97, X, 33.52

NIKORA WHAREHINGA-SIME 29.37mM Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85003
X, 29.37, X, X, X, X

Event # 15 15G GIRLS  DIS1  Discus Throw

EMILY BARR 28.32mF Mana Amateur Athleti1 86034
26.61, 27.56, 26.67, X, X, 28.32

MIA BARTLETT 25.18mF Athletics Wairarapa2 81037
X, 23.57, 25.18, 23.16, X, 24.91

Event # 16 15B BOYS  DIS2  Discus Throw

COLE THOMSON 27.01mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85280
26.36, 27.01, 26.75, 26.97, 26.70, 26.04
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 17 7G GIRLS  SP1  Shot Put

ELLIE FREEMAN 4.12mF Upper Hutt Athletic1 93529
3.79, 4.12, X

SOPHIA LAMB 4.03mF Wellington Harrier A2 95417
X, 4.03, 2.75

SOPHIA MCGUIGAN 3.87mF Paraparaumu Track an3 90161
3.87, 3.78, 3.49

CHLOE FERGUSON 3.72mF Olympic Harrier and4 88409
2.80, 3.65, 3.72

ESTHER ROBINSON 3.45mF Olympic Harrier and5 88414
X, 3.45, X

LUCIE THOMSON 3.33mF Paraparaumu Track an6 90165
X, X, 3.33

Event # 18 7B BOYS  SP2  Shot Put

WAISAKE SABUTU JUNIOR 5.99mM Athletics Wairarapa1 81165
4.84, 5.99, 5.99

MATAIO FAGALILO 5.86mM Wellington Harrier A2 95376
5.70, 4.80, 5.86

OLIVER MAILANGI 5.49mM Upper Hutt Athletic3 93507
5.43, 5.37, 5.49

HARRY SELLARS 5.06mM Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85665
5.06, 4.95, 4.51

ZAC GRANT 4.89mM Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85488
4.78, 4.89, X

ADRIAN AH SAM 4.54mM Olympic Harrier and6 88417
3.28, 4.54, 3.79

LIAM DUCKETT 3.08mM Mana Amateur Athleti7 86046
X, 3.08, 3.00

LUCAS HART 2.92mM Olympic Harrier and8 88426
X, 2.92, 2.90
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 19 8G GIRLS  LJ1  Long Jump

BROOKE MARTIN 3.22mF Olympic Harrier and1 88385
2.95, 3.03, 3.22

KEIRA-EL CURTIS 3.05mF Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92882
2.96, 2.96, 3.05

EDEN FAGALILO 2.99mF Wellington Harrier A3 95375
2.99, 2.84, 2.77

KATE ZANDVLIET 2.96mF Wellington Harrier A4 95411
2.96, 1.43, 2.86

CLEO MERVAL 2.79mF Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85694
2.73, 2.60, 2.79

ALIYANA LETOA-TUALA 2.69mF Upper Hutt Athletic6 93022
2.69, 2.48, 2.42

NAOMI RICHARDSON 2.60mF Wellington Scottish7 91011
2.39, 2.37, 2.60

CARLIE HOTTON 2.37mF Lower Hutt Amateur A8 85689
2.14, 2.37, 2.14

DIVYA REDDY 2.27mF Olympic Harrier and9 88416
2.27, 1.95, X

LYDIA CAMPBELL 1.92mF Lower Hutt Amateur A10 85599
1.92, 1.82, 1.82
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 20 8B BOYS  LJ2  Long Jump

PIERRE MUNRO 3.71mM Olympic Harrier and1 88403
X, 3.71, 3.64

CJ LOVE 3.63mM Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85627
3.42, 3.63, 3.41

CEDRICK SOLO 3.49mM Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92859
3.36, 3.33, 3.49

BODHI MORGAN 3.18mM Paraparaumu Track an4 90162
3.18, 3.12, 2.94

LUKE SCHIMANSKI 3.11mM Paraparaumu Track an5 90151
X, 2.94, 3.11

LUCA WHITEMAN 3.05mM Olympic Harrier and6 88376
2.98, 3.05, 3.04

PEYTON WEEPU 2.90mM Mana Amateur Athleti7 86023
2.66, 2.90, 2.78

KEANU FAAIFO 2.63mM Upper Hutt Athletic8 93043
2.36, 2.47, 2.63

SALEM SKILTON 2.54mM Olympic Harrier and9 88390
2.32, 2.33, 2.54

MILIT PATEL 2.45mM Athletics Feathersto10 82111
2.27, 2.45, 2.29

KRRISH REDDY 1.69mM Olympic Harrier and11 88412
X, 1.69, 1.65

Event # 21 9G GIRLS  DIS1  Discus Throw

PHOEBE CORIN 20.90mF Paraparaumu Track an1 90041
17.93, 20.90, 20.38

MIA THOMSON 17.58mF Paraparaumu Track an2 90028
15.83, 17.58, 17.32

ZARIA PHELPS 17.31mF Mana Amateur Athleti3 86013
17.31, 15.18, 14.52

REAGHAN FAAIFO 13.81mF Upper Hutt Athletic4 93044
X, X, 13.81

FERN WALDROM 13.21mF Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85691
X, 10.33, 13.21

TAYLOR WEEPU 13.21mF Mana Amateur Athleti5 86024
13.21, X, X

BROOKE DUFFY 8.12mF Athletics Wairarapa7 81166
6.34, 6.06, 8.12
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 22 9B BOYS  DIS2  Discus Throw

KADE WALDROM 34.17mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85518
X, 31.39, 34.17

KNIGHT PERROT-LEALAMANUA 24.67mM Olympic Harrier and2 88204
19.79, 23.04, 24.67

EZRA COOPER-FAYE 22.47mM Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85535
18.01, 21.63, 22.47

Event # 23 10G GIRLS   800m Run

BIANCA CORNELL      2:57.60F Olympic Harrier and1 88408

ELLA MCGUIGAN      2:59.54F Paraparaumu Track an2 90015

URSULA WHITEMAN      3:02.03F Athletics Wairarapa3 81143

STELLA MERVAL      3:02.97F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85695

TAYLOR SUTTON      3:12.90F Olympic Harrier and5 88088

LIBERTY JONES      3:13.01F Athletics Wairarapa6 81123

ISABELLA SEVICKE-JONES      3:22.83F Upper Hutt Athletic7 93095

BROOKE RADERSMA      3:30.57F Wellington Harrier A8 95413

Event # 24 10B BOYS   800m Run

JOSHUA NICHOLSON      2:49.58M Olympic Harrier and1 88198

BAIR WALDROM      2:54.74M Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85690

AJ (ANDREW) SEARANCKE      3:03.32M Onslow Amateur Athle3 96019

ASHER THOMAS      3:05.43M Mana Amateur Athleti4 86018

QUINN KRIJNEN      3:07.57M Mana Amateur Athleti5 86025

KIERAN DUNLOP-BROWN      3:11.57M Mana Amateur Athleti6 86001

Event # 25 11G GIRLS   800m Run

AVA EDGE      2:41.26F Wairarapa Track and1 97067

VIOLET FISHER      2:45.52F Wairarapa Track and2 97069
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12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 26 11B BOYS   800m Run

XAVIER JAMES      2:37.02M Wellington Harrier A1 95128

CHARLIE EDGE      2:46.09M Wairarapa Track and2 97068

JOSEPH DU TOIT      2:55.98M Wellington Harrier A3 95008

CONRAD STOKES      3:04.65M Wellington Harrier A4 95387

NOAH WATSON      3:05.19M Athletics Wairarapa5 81168

FELIX THOMAS      3:24.37M Mana Amateur Athleti6 86019

DANTE BURNS      3:27.00M Athletics Feathersto7 82104

Event # 27 12G GIRLS   800m Run

EVA GREEN      2:32.62F Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85608

MARIE SIMONSEN      2:46.90F Karori Athletics Clu2 83416

JANE DOYLE      2:47.37F Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85611

GWEN MCGRATH      2:47.97F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85260

Event # 28 12B BOYS   800m Run

BLAKE MISCALL      2:32.12M Mana Amateur Athleti1 86009

LIAM PHELPS      3:05.01M Mana Amateur Athleti2 86012

BLAKE SEATH      3:08.02M Athletics Feathersto3 82112

CHARLIE BRIDER      3:35.01M Athletics Feathersto4 82102

Event # 29 13G GIRLS   800m Run

JESSICA MCKENZIE      2:27.27F Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85502

JEANNIE-MAE DINNAN      2:38.30F Onslow Amateur Athle2 96001

NANCY LI      2:41.32F Wellington Harrier A3 95143

HOLLY JAMES      2:54.12F Wellington Harrier A4 95127

Event # 30 13B BOYS   800m Run

JAGUUN GUNREGJAV-WILLERS      2:14.03M Wellington Harrier A1 95076

Event # 31 14G GIRLS   800m Run

KATE YU      2:35.14F Wellington Harrier A1 95422

EMALISE ALDING      2:50.86F Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85214

Event # 34 15B BOYS   800m Run

JACK HUNTER      1:57.09M Athletics Wairarapa1 81081

JACOB KILMISTER      2:11.92M Paraparaumu Track an2 90142
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12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 35 7G GIRLS   200m Dash

SOPHIA LAMB        38.10F Wellington Harrier A1 95417 +0.0m/s e

ELLIE FREEMAN        40.36F Upper Hutt Athletic2 93529 +0.0m/s e

SOPHIA MCGUIGAN        42.74F Paraparaumu Track an3 90161 +0.0m/s e

CHLOE FERGUSON        43.76F Olympic Harrier and4 88409 +0.0m/s e

LUCIE THOMSON        47.44F Paraparaumu Track an5 90165 +0.0m/s e

ESTHER ROBINSON      1:27.71F Olympic Harrier and6 88414 +0.0m/s e

Event # 36 7B BOYS   200m Dash

OLIVER MAILANGI        35.57M Upper Hutt Athletic1 93507 +0.5m/s n

LUCAS HART        36.37M Olympic Harrier and2 88426 +0.5m/s n

WAISAKE SABUTU JUNIOR        39.03M Athletics Wairarapa3 81165 +0.5m/s n

HARRY SELLARS        39.21M Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85665 +0.5m/s n

ZAC GRANT        39.32M Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85488 +0.5m/s n

ADRIAN AH SAM        42.55M Olympic Harrier and6 88417 +0.5m/s n

REMY MALLON        43.44M Mana Amateur Athleti7 86045 +0.5m/s n

MATAIO FAGALILO        46.87M Wellington Harrier A8 95376 +0.5m/s n

Event # 37 8G GIRLS   200m Dash

BROOKE MARTIN        35.16F Olympic Harrier and1 88385 -0.7m/s se

KEIRA-EL CURTIS        36.72F Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92882 -0.7m/s se

EDEN FAGALILO        37.35F Wellington Harrier A3 95375 +1.0m/s ne

CLEO MERVAL        37.73F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85694 -0.7m/s se

KATE ZANDVLIET        39.12F Wellington Harrier A5 95411 -0.7m/s se

NAOMI RICHARDSON        39.95F Wellington Scottish6 91011 +1.0m/s ne

ALIYANA LETOA-TUALA        40.01F Upper Hutt Athletic7 93022 +1.0m/s ne

DIVYA REDDY        41.13F Olympic Harrier and8 88416 -0.7m/s se

CARLIE HOTTON        44.24F Lower Hutt Amateur A9 85689 +1.0m/s ne

LYDIA CAMPBELL        49.21F Lower Hutt Amateur A10 85599 +1.0m/s ne
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Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 38 8B BOYS   200m Dash

CJ LOVE        33.47M Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85627 -1.0m/s s

PIERRE MUNRO        33.53M Olympic Harrier and2 88403 -1.0m/s s

CEDRICK SOLO        34.18M Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92859 +0.0m/s e

LUKE SCHIMANSKI        35.04M Paraparaumu Track an4 90151 -1.0m/s s

LUCA WHITEMAN        35.20M Olympic Harrier and5 88376 -1.0m/s s

BODHI MORGAN        36.29M Paraparaumu Track an6 90162 +0.0m/s e

PEYTON WEEPU        39.04M Mana Amateur Athleti7 86023 +0.0m/s e

SALEM SKILTON        39.84M Olympic Harrier and8 88390 +0.0m/s e

KEANU FAAIFO        40.81M Upper Hutt Athletic9 93043 +0.0m/s e

JACK SUTTON        41.10M Olympic Harrier and10 88387 +0.0m/s e

ANDREW CUFF        42.31M Athletics Feathersto11 82109 +0.0m/s e

OSCAR BRIDER        43.03M Athletics Feathersto12 82101 -1.0m/s s

APA'AU TIUMALU        45.18M Titahi Bay Amateur A13 92863 -1.0m/s s

MILIT PATEL        50.28M Athletics Feathersto14 82111 -1.0m/s s

Event # 39 9G GIRLS   200m Dash

NIAMH WATSON        31.98F Olympic Harrier and1 88295 +0.9m/s ne

ANNA GREEN        33.44F Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85607 +0.9m/s ne

CHARLIE KENNACH        33.63F Wellington Harrier A3 95355 +1.2m/s n

MIA THOMSON        34.56F Paraparaumu Track an4 90028 +0.9m/s ne

HANNAH IKURERE        34.60F Olympic Harrier and5 88270 +1.2m/s n

ELLA LAMB        35.99F Wellington Harrier A6 95418 +0.9m/s ne

BROOKE DUFFY        36.09F Athletics Wairarapa7 81166 +0.9m/s ne

BLAKE TERRY        36.13F Paraparaumu Track an8 90027 +1.2m/s n

PHOEBE CORIN        39.72F Paraparaumu Track an9 90041 +1.2m/s n

ZOE HART        40.48F Olympic Harrier and10 88232 +0.9m/s ne

REAGHAN FAAIFO        42.45F Upper Hutt Athletic11 93044 +1.2m/s n

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



9/12/2020

Page 14 of 34

Athletics Wellington Junior Interclub 4

12/6/20-12/6/20

LICENSED TO: Wairarapa Track and Field Inc

Event # 40 9B BOYS   200m Dash

ZAIDEN FILEMU        31.65M Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85574 +0.4m/s n

KNIGHT PERROT-LEALAMANUA        32.14M Olympic Harrier and2 88204 +1.3m/s n

DAYLIN WYNFORD        32.58M Olympic Harrier and3 88415 +0.4m/s n

KADE WALDROM        34.33M Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85518 +1.3m/s n

SAMUEL MCGRATH        34.33M Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85684 +0.4m/s n

JANCO GOUWS        34.38M Athletics Wairarapa6 81160 +0.4m/s n

EZRA COOPER-FAYE        37.26M Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85535 +1.3m/s n

ZAAN BURNS        37.34M Athletics Feathersto8 82103 +0.4m/s n

JAMES GRINDLAY        42.80M Athletics Feathersto9 82107 +1.3m/s n

Event # 41 10G GIRLS  DIS2  Discus Throw

SIENNA LETOA-TUALA 14.91mF Upper Hutt Athletic1 93021
14.91, 13.97, 14.10

ASHLEY FITISEMANU 12.88mF Wellington Harrier A2 95402
9.90, 11.99, 12.88

ELLA MCGUIGAN 12.58mF Paraparaumu Track an3 90015
12.12, 12.58, 11.80

KEIRA WEEPU 12.42mF Mana Amateur Athleti4 86022
11.36, 12.42, 12.15

TAYLOR SUTTON 12.08mF Olympic Harrier and5 88088
12.08, 11.17, 11.87

LIBERTY JONES 9.43mF Athletics Wairarapa6 81123
9.43, 9.00, 9.14

BROOKE RADERSMA 9.40mF Wellington Harrier A7 95413
X, 9.40, X

ISABELLA SEVICKE-JONES 9.38mF Upper Hutt Athletic8 93095
8.27, 9.38, 5.42

URSULA WHITEMAN 9.00mF Athletics Wairarapa9 81143
X, X, 9.00
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Event # 42 10B BOYS  DIS1  Discus Throw

CONOR SHARKEY 27.45mM Upper Hutt Athletic1 93085
27.45, 24.95, 22.55

QUINN KRIJNEN 18.90mM Mana Amateur Athleti2 86025
18.16, 18.75, 18.90

ASHER THOMAS 17.85mM Mana Amateur Athleti3 86018
17.85, 16.35, 16.00

DANIEL DE SWARDT 16.50mM Olympic Harrier and4 88411
16.50, X, X

KIERAN DUNLOP-BROWN 15.36mM Mana Amateur Athleti5 86001
15.36, 15.00, X

JOSHUA NICHOLSON 14.70mM Olympic Harrier and6 88198
12.80, 14.70, 13.15

BAIR WALDROM 14.15mM Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85690
X, X, 14.15

REMY BOSWELL 12.99mM Wellington Harrier A8 95361
11.56, 12.99, 12.90

AJ (ANDREW) SEARANCKE 12.94mM Onslow Amateur Athle9 96019
X, 12.94, 12.35

KRRISH REDDY 4.80mM Olympic Harrier and10 88412
4.80, X, X

Event # 43 11G GIRLS  HJ2  High Jump

LILLIAN DINNAN 1.39mF Onslow Amateur Athle1 96002
O  O  XO  O  XO  XO  XO  XO  XXX

AMY JARVIS 1.30mF Paraparaumu Track an2 90010
O  O  XO  O  XXO  XXX

CHARLOTTE BALDWIN-JANKIEWICZ 1.25mF Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92547
O  O  O  O  X

BELLE TANKERSLEY 1.25mF Olympic Harrier and3 88089
O  O  O  XO  XXX

AVA EDGE 1.20mF Wairarapa Track and5 97067
O  O  XO  XXX

GRAYCE ROBINS 1.15mF Olympic Harrier and6 88283
O  O  XXX

VIOLET FISHER 1.10mF Wairarapa Track and7 97069
XXO
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Event # 44 11B BOYS  HJ1  High Jump

XAVIER JAMES 1.39mM Wellington Harrier A1 95128
O  O  O  O  O  XO  O  P  XXX

NOAH WATSON 1.33mM Athletics Wairarapa2 81168
O  O  O  XXO  XXO  XXX

WIREMU RERITI 1.25mM Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85368
O  XO  XXO  XXX

RYDER MARKOV 1.25mM Upper Hutt Athletic3 93408
O  XO  XO  XXX

FELIX THOMAS 1.20mM Mana Amateur Athleti5 86019
O  XXO  XXX

LUKE IKURERE 1.20mM Olympic Harrier and5 88031
O  XXO  XXX

CHARLIE EDGE 1.20mM Wairarapa Track and5 97068
O  XXO  XXX

JOSEPH DU TOIT           NMM Wellington Harrier A95008
XXX

TROY WALDROM           NMM Lower Hutt Amateur A85517
XXX

Event # 45 12G GIRLS  SP2  Shot Put

JERSEY-ROSE PERROT-LEALAMANUA 9.02mF Olympic Harrier and1 88158
8.45, 9.02, 8.21

MACKENZIE ROIL 8.31mF Upper Hutt Athletic2 93283
7.91, 7.91, 8.31

HOLLY ROBINS 7.65mF Olympic Harrier and3 88070
7.65, 7.58, 7.20

PALOMA KING 7.43mF Upper Hutt Athletic4 93300
6.94, 7.43, 6.94

ARIA WHITEMAN 6.50mF Athletics Wairarapa5 81141
5.82, 6.44, 6.50

BRIAR NICHOLSON 4.69mF Olympic Harrier and6 88197
4.41, 4.69, 4.29

Event # 46 12B BOYS  SP1  Shot Put

NELSSON TIUMALU 11.69mM Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92503
10.59, 10.24, 11.69

ELLIOT BARR 7.89mM Upper Hutt Athletic2 93362
7.50, 7.89, 7.84

LIAM PHELPS 7.08mM Mana Amateur Athleti3 86012
6.20, 7.08, 6.45

BLAKE MISCALL 6.61mM Mana Amateur Athleti4 86009
6.58, 6.39, 6.61
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Event # 47 13G GIRLS  LJ2  Long Jump

ANALIN RUDD 4.64mF Wellington Harrier A1 95353
X, 4.36, 4.64

CHARLOTTE GREEN 4.25mF Olympic Harrier and2 88024
4.25, X, X

LILY TANKERSLEY 4.24mF Olympic Harrier and3 88209
3.96, 4.22, 4.24

DAKOTA MUNRO 4.22mF Olympic Harrier and4 88428
4.09, 4.22, 4.14

NANCY LI 4.08mF Wellington Harrier A5 95143
X, X, 4.08

MAGGIE ROBINSON 4.03mF Olympic Harrier and6 88072
X, 4.03, 3.53

HOLLY JAMES 3.76mF Wellington Harrier A7 95127
3.63, 3.69, 3.76

ISABEL TO'IA 3.74mF Upper Hutt Athletic8 93244
3.74, 3.48, 3.72

JESSICA MCKENZIE 3.54mF Lower Hutt Amateur A9 85502
3.51, 3.52, 3.54

Event # 48 13B BOYS  LJ1  Long Jump

JAGUUN GUNREGJAV-WILLERS 4.77mM Wellington Harrier A1 95076
4.61, 4.77, 4.50

JOSHUA INGHAM 4.62mM Olympic Harrier and2 88163
3.96, 4.62, X

KONNOR VAINU 3.99mM Athletics Wairarapa3 81078
3.99, 2.96, X

ELI IKURERE 3.75mM Olympic Harrier and4 88032
3.75, 3.73, 3.58

Event # 49 7G GIRLS  DIS2  Discus Throw

SOPHIA MCGUIGAN 6.44mF Paraparaumu Track an1 90161
5.23, 6.44, 6.05

LUCIE THOMSON 6.02mF Paraparaumu Track an2 90165
6.02, X, X

ESTHER ROBINSON 5.70mF Olympic Harrier and3 88414
5.70, X, 5.39

CHLOE FERGUSON 4.77mF Olympic Harrier and4 88409
X, 4.76, 4.77
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Event # 50 7B BOYS  DIS1  Discus Throw

HARRY SELLARS 14.85mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85665
X, 14.85, 13.35

ZAC GRANT 12.30mM Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85488
11.10, 11.15, 12.30

OLIVER MAILANGI 10.74mM Upper Hutt Athletic3 93507
10.17, 10.74, X

WAISAKE SABUTU JUNIOR 10.55mM Athletics Wairarapa4 81165
X, 10.55, 10.50

MATAIO FAGALILO 9.34mM Wellington Harrier A5 95376
8.90, 8.60, 9.34

LUCAS HART 8.05mM Olympic Harrier and6 88426
8.05, X, X

LIAM DUCKETT 6.00mM Mana Amateur Athleti7 86046
6.00, 5.55, 4.31

ADRIAN AH SAM 5.40mM Olympic Harrier and8 88417
X, X, 5.40

Event # 51 8G GIRLS  SP2  Shot Put

KEIRA-EL CURTIS 7.11mF Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92882
5.54, 6.69, 7.11

ALIYANA LETOA-TUALA 6.26mF Upper Hutt Athletic2 93022
6.26, 6.08, 6.09

EDEN FAGALILO 5.75mF Wellington Harrier A3 95375
5.75, 5.52, 5.13

BROOKE MARTIN 5.54mF Olympic Harrier and4 88385
5.51, 5.37, 5.54

KATE ZANDVLIET 4.57mF Wellington Harrier A5 95411
4.57, X, 3.58

NAOMI RICHARDSON 4.05mF Wellington Scottish6 91011
3.14, 3.93, 4.05

CARLIE HOTTON 3.56mF Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85689
3.04, 3.56, 3.22

LYDIA CAMPBELL 3.51mF Lower Hutt Amateur A8 85599
3.33, 3.51, 3.43

DIVYA REDDY 2.82mF Olympic Harrier and9 88416
X, 2.45, 2.82
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Event # 52 8B BOYS  SP1  Shot Put

CEDRICK SOLO 7.81mM Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92859
7.81, 7.67, 7.73

LUCA WHITEMAN 6.95mM Olympic Harrier and2 88376
6.92, 6.57, 6.95

PIERRE MUNRO 6.57mM Olympic Harrier and3 88403
6.55, 5.64, 6.57

JACK SUTTON 6.45mM Olympic Harrier and4 88387
6.45, 5.92, 5.72

APA'AU TIUMALU 6.10mM Titahi Bay Amateur A5 92863
5.43, 5.17, 6.10

CJ LOVE 5.90mM Lower Hutt Amateur A6 85627
5.70, 5.84, 5.90

BODHI MORGAN 5.72mM Paraparaumu Track an7 90162
5.72, 5.52, 5.04

LUKE SCHIMANSKI 5.35mM Paraparaumu Track an8 90151
5.35, 4.81, 4.25

KEANU FAAIFO 5.29mM Upper Hutt Athletic9 93043
5.29, 4.85, 4.74

SALEM SKILTON 5.19mM Olympic Harrier and10 88390
5.19, 4.69
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Event # 53 9G GIRLS  LJ2  Long Jump

CHARLIE KENNACH 3.65mF Wellington Harrier A1 95355
3.65, 3.49, 3.43

MIA THOMSON 3.57mF Paraparaumu Track an2 90028
3.57, 3.25, 3.37

ANNA GREEN 3.57mF Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85607
3.41, 3.57, 3.56

NIAMH WATSON 3.56mF Olympic Harrier and4 88295
3.40, 3.33, 3.56

BLAKE TERRY 3.34mF Paraparaumu Track an5 90027
3.34, 3.21, 3.25

BROOKE DUFFY 3.27mF Athletics Wairarapa6 81166
3.27, 2.95, 3.12

HANNAH IKURERE 3.16mF Olympic Harrier and7 88270
3.08, 3.16, 2.98

ELLA LAMB 2.91mF Wellington Harrier A8 95418
2.72, 2.91, 2.71

PHOEBE CORIN 2.89mF Paraparaumu Track an10 90041
2.89, 2.63, 2.43

OLIVE SELLARS 2.73mF Lower Hutt Amateur A11 85631
2.63, 2.73, 2.62

REAGHAN FAAIFO 2.24mF Upper Hutt Athletic12 93044
2.20, 2.24, 2.02

FERN WALDROM 2.24mF Lower Hutt Amateur A12 85691
2.24, 2.24, 2.15
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Event # 54 9B BOYS  LJ1  Long Jump

ZAIDEN FILEMU 4.05mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85574
3.90, 4.05, 3.94

KNIGHT PERROT-LEALAMANUA 3.87mM Olympic Harrier and2 88204
3.77, 3.86, 3.87

KADE WALDROM 3.69mM Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85518
3.69, 3.63, 3.20

DAYLIN WYNFORD 3.40mM Olympic Harrier and4 88415
3.40, X, 3.21

EZRA COOPER-FAYE 3.32mM Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85535
3.32, 3.19, 3.12

JANCO GOUWS 3.30mM Athletics Wairarapa6 81160
3.28, 3.30, 3.17

ZAAN BURNS 3.24mM Athletics Feathersto7 82103
3.06, 3.10, 3.24

SAMUEL MCGRATH 3.00mM Lower Hutt Amateur A8 85684
2.85, 2.64, 3.00

JAMES GRINDLAY 2.91mM Athletics Feathersto9 82107
2.91, 2.61, 2.87

Event # 55 10G GIRLS   200m Dash

ELLA MCGUIGAN        31.73F Paraparaumu Track an1 90015 +1.4m/s ne

ASHLEY FITISEMANU        32.00F Wellington Harrier A2 95402 +1.4m/s ne

KEIRA WEEPU        33.11F Mana Amateur Athleti3 86022 +0.3m/s e

TAYLOR SUTTON        34.51F Olympic Harrier and4 88088 +0.3m/s e

STELLA MERVAL        36.03F Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85695 +0.3m/s e

URSULA WHITEMAN        36.18F Athletics Wairarapa6 81143 +1.4m/s ne

SIENNA LETOA-TUALA        36.33F Upper Hutt Athletic7 93021 +0.3m/s e

ISABELLA SEVICKE-JONES        36.40F Upper Hutt Athletic8 93095 +1.4m/s ne

BROOKE RADERSMA        36.88F Wellington Harrier A9 95413 +1.4m/s ne

LIBERTY JONES        37.16F Athletics Wairarapa10 81123 +0.3m/s e
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Event # 56 10B BOYS   200m Dash

DANIEL DE SWARDT        30.23M Olympic Harrier and1 88411 +1.1m/s n

REMY BOSWELL        30.50M Wellington Harrier A2 95361 +1.1m/s n

JOSHUA NICHOLSON        32.07M Olympic Harrier and3 88198 +1.1m/s n

FERN WALDROM        32.27F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85691 +1.1m/s n

AJ (ANDREW) SEARANCKE        32.83M Onslow Amateur Athle5 96019 +1.1m/s n

ASHER THOMAS        37.35M Mana Amateur Athleti6 86018 +1.1m/s n

CONOR SHARKEY        42.62M Upper Hutt Athletic7 93085 +1.1m/s n

Event # 57 11G GIRLS   200m Dash

AMY JARVIS        30.60F Paraparaumu Track an1 90010 +0.9m/s nw

CHARLOTTE BALDWIN-JANKIEWICZ        31.04F Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92547 +0.9m/s nw

KOHURANGI MURROW-REWI        32.71F Paraparaumu Track an3 90017 +0.9m/s nw

AVA EDGE        32.72F Wairarapa Track and4 97067 +0.9m/s nw

VIOLET FISHER        32.91F Wairarapa Track and5 97069 +0.9m/s nw

GRAYCE ROBINS        36.97F Olympic Harrier and6 88283 +0.9m/s nw

Event # 58 11B BOYS   200m Dash

XAVIER JAMES        28.94M Wellington Harrier A1 95128 -0.5m/s s

TROY WALDROM        29.90M Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85517 -0.1m/s w

RYDER MARKOV        30.15M Upper Hutt Athletic3 93408 -0.5m/s s

FELIX THOMAS        31.10M Mana Amateur Athleti4 86019 -0.1m/s w

CHARLIE EDGE        31.56M Wairarapa Track and5 97068 -0.5m/s s

NOAH WATSON        33.21M Athletics Wairarapa6 81168 -0.5m/s s

WIREMU RERITI        33.36M Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85368 -0.1m/s w

CONRAD STOKES        33.40M Wellington Harrier A8 95387 -0.1m/s w

LUKE IKURERE        35.11M Olympic Harrier and9 88031 -0.1m/s w

DANTE BURNS        36.12M Athletics Feathersto10 82104 -0.5m/s s

JOSEPH DU TOIT        36.59M Wellington Harrier A11 95008 -0.1m/s w
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Event # 59 12G GIRLS   200m Dash

SACHA KILMISTER        28.24F Mana Amateur Athleti1 86005 +0.3m/s ne

PALOMA KING        28.97F Upper Hutt Athletic2 93300 +0.3m/s ne

MARIE SIMONSEN        29.61F Karori Athletics Clu3 83416 -0.6m/s s

JERSEY-ROSE PERROT-LEALAMANUA        29.72F Olympic Harrier and4 88158 -0.6m/s s

BRIAR NICHOLSON        31.19F Olympic Harrier and5 88197 +0.3m/s ne

EVA GREEN        31.41F Lower Hutt Amateur A6 85608 -0.6m/s s

OLIVIA CHURCH        32.34F Wairarapa Track and7 97075 -0.6m/s s

UNKNOWN UNKNOWN1        33.63F UNATTACHED8 81140 +0.3m/s ne

GWEN MCGRATH        33.72F Lower Hutt Amateur A9 85260 +0.3m/s ne

JANE DOYLE        35.21F Lower Hutt Amateur A10 85611 -0.6m/s s

Event # 60 12B BOYS   200m Dash

ELLIOT BARR        27.21M Upper Hutt Athletic1 93362 +1.2m/s n

LUKE JARVIS        27.34M Paraparaumu Track an2 90011 +1.2m/s n

BLAKE MISCALL        28.72M Mana Amateur Athleti3 86009 +1.2m/s n

LIAM PHELPS        30.04M Mana Amateur Athleti4 86012 +1.2m/s n

BLAKE SEATH        36.00M Athletics Feathersto5 82112 +1.2m/s n

CHARLIE BRIDER        45.19M Athletics Feathersto6 82102 +1.2m/s n

Event # 61 13G GIRLS   200m Dash

ANALIN RUDD        28.31F Wellington Harrier A1 95353 +1.3m/s ne

CHARLOTTE GREEN        28.78F Olympic Harrier and2 88024 +1.3m/s ne

LILY TANKERSLEY        28.88F Olympic Harrier and3 88209 +0.5m/s nw

JESSICA MCKENZIE        29.46F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85502 +1.3m/s ne

ISABEL TO'IA        29.49F Upper Hutt Athletic5 93244 +0.5m/s nw

JEANNIE-MAE DINNAN        29.81F Onslow Amateur Athle6 96001 +1.3m/s ne

TIARNA WEBB-MILNER        29.82F Athletics Wairarapa7 81119 +1.3m/s ne

MAGGIE ROBINSON        29.99F Olympic Harrier and8 88072 +0.5m/s nw

NANCY LI        30.01F Wellington Harrier A9 95143 +0.5m/s nw

HOLLY JAMES        30.95F Wellington Harrier A10 95127 +0.5m/s nw
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Event # 62 13B BOYS   200m Dash

LUCAS LAMBERT        27.00M Paraparaumu Track an1 90013 +0.3m/s nw

JAGUUN GUNREGJAV-WILLERS        27.11M Wellington Harrier A2 95076 +0.3m/s nw

JOSHUA INGHAM        28.46M Olympic Harrier and3 88163 +0.3m/s nw

ELI IKURERE        32.35M Olympic Harrier and4 88032 +0.3m/s nw

Event # 63 14G GIRLS   200m Dash

SOVAIA SABUTU        27.36F Athletics Wairarapa1 81136 +0.8m/s nw

CELENA GOTICO        28.07F Olympic Harrier and2 88227 +0.8m/s nw

NEVE MEADE        30.08F Athletics Wairarapa3 81132 +0.8m/s nw

EMMA RADERSMA        30.74F Wellington Harrier A4 95414 +0.8m/s nw

EMALISE ALDING        31.87F Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85214 +0.8m/s nw

MARALYSE WHITEMAN        32.27F Athletics Wairarapa6 81142 +0.8m/s nw

Event # 64 14B BOYS   200m Dash

LYON RODGER        26.39M Wairarapa Track and1 97010 +0.3m/s nw

Event # 65 15G GIRLS   200m Dash

APRIL MILNE        28.05F Athletics Wairarapa1 81063 +0.8m/s nw

EMILY BARR        31.66F Mana Amateur Athleti2 86034 +0.8m/s nw

Event # 66 15B BOYS   200m Dash

JACOB KILMISTER        26.29M Paraparaumu Track an1 90142 +0.3m/s nw

ALLEN BRILLY PANIKULAM        26.90M Athletics Wairarapa2 81164 +0.3m/s nw

Event # 67 7G GIRLS   100m Dash

SOPHIA LAMB        18.41F Wellington Harrier A1 95417 +2.0m/s n

ELLIE FREEMAN        18.64F Upper Hutt Athletic2 93529 +2.0m/s n

SOPHIA MCGUIGAN        19.67F Paraparaumu Track an3 90161 +2.0m/s n

CHLOE FERGUSON        20.36F Olympic Harrier and4 88409 +2.0m/s n

ESTHER ROBINSON        20.86F Olympic Harrier and5 88414 +2.0m/s n

LUCIE THOMSON        21.24F Paraparaumu Track an6 90165 +2.0m/s n
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Event # 68 7B BOYS   100m Dash

OLIVER MAILANGI        17.11M Upper Hutt Athletic1 93507 +1.6m/s nw

LUCAS HART        17.39M Olympic Harrier and2 88426 +1.6m/s nw

ZAC GRANT        18.15M Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85488 +1.6m/s nw

WAISAKE SABUTU JUNIOR        18.53M Athletics Wairarapa4 81165 +1.6m/s nw

HARRY SELLARS        18.60M Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85665 +1.6m/s nw

ADRIAN AH SAM        20.09M Olympic Harrier and6 88417 +1.6m/s nw

MATAIO FAGALILO        23.06M Wellington Harrier A7 95376 +1.6m/s nw

Event # 69 8G GIRLS   100m Dash

EDEN FAGALILO        16.55F Wellington Harrier A1 95375 -0.1m/s sw

BROOKE MARTIN        16.65F Olympic Harrier and2 88385 -0.1m/s sw

KEIRA-EL CURTIS        17.43F Titahi Bay Amateur A3 92882 +1.2m/s ne

CLEO MERVAL        17.61F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85694 -0.1m/s sw

KATE ZANDVLIET        18.27F Wellington Harrier A5 95411 +1.2m/s ne

ALIYANA LETOA-TUALA        18.29F Upper Hutt Athletic6 93022 -0.1m/s sw

DIVYA REDDY        18.84F Olympic Harrier and7 88416 -0.1m/s sw

CARLIE HOTTON        20.71F Lower Hutt Amateur A8 85689 +1.2m/s ne

LYDIA CAMPBELL        22.91F Lower Hutt Amateur A9 85599 +1.2m/s ne
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Event # 70 8B BOYS   100m Dash

CJ LOVE        15.54M Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85627 +1.0m/s nw

CEDRICK SOLO        15.67M Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92859 +1.0m/s nw

PIERRE MUNRO        15.80M Olympic Harrier and3 88403 -0.2m/s e

JASMIN POHVILAINEN        16.89F Onslow Amateur Athle4 96003 +1.0m/s nw

LUCA WHITEMAN        17.21M Olympic Harrier and5 88376 +1.0m/s nw

LUKE SCHIMANSKI        17.21M Paraparaumu Track an5 90151 -0.2m/s e

SALEM SKILTON        17.58M Olympic Harrier and7 88390 +1.0m/s nw

PEYTON WEEPU        17.70M Mana Amateur Athleti8 86023 +1.0m/s nw

BODHI MORGAN        17.79M Paraparaumu Track an9 90162 -0.2m/s e

KEANU FAAIFO        18.66M Upper Hutt Athletic10 93043 -0.2m/s e

JACK SUTTON        19.42M Olympic Harrier and11 88387 +1.0m/s nw

APA'AU TIUMALU        19.60M Titahi Bay Amateur A12 92863 -0.2m/s e

MILIT PATEL        20.16M Athletics Feathersto13 82111 -0.2m/s e

ANDREW CUFF        20.64M Athletics Feathersto14 82109 -0.2m/s e

OSCAR BRIDER        21.21M Athletics Feathersto15 82101 +1.0m/s nw

Event # 71 9G GIRLS   100m Dash

NIAMH WATSON        15.58F Olympic Harrier and1 88295 +1.8m/s n

ZARIA PHELPS        15.91F Mana Amateur Athleti2 86013 +1.8m/s n

CHARLIE KENNACH        16.04F Wellington Harrier A3 95355 +0.2m/s w

ANNA GREEN        16.19F Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85607 +0.2m/s w

HANNAH IKURERE        16.21F Olympic Harrier and5 88270 +1.8m/s n

MIA THOMSON        17.11F Paraparaumu Track an6 90028 +0.2m/s w

UNKNOWN UNKNOWN2        17.14F UNATTACHED7 95018 +1.8m/s n

BROOKE DUFFY        17.38F Athletics Wairarapa8 81166 +1.8m/s n

ZOE HART        19.32F Olympic Harrier and9 88232 +0.2m/s w

REAGHAN FAAIFO        19.81F Upper Hutt Athletic10 93044 +0.2m/s w
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Event # 72 9B BOYS   100m Dash

ZAIDEN FILEMU        14.62M Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85574 -0.1m/s e

KNIGHT PERROT-LEALAMANUA        14.83M Olympic Harrier and2 88204 -0.1m/s e

DAYLIN WYNFORD        15.55M Olympic Harrier and3 88415 +0.6m/s e

SAMUEL MCGRATH        16.02M Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85684 +0.6m/s e

KADE WALDROM        16.46M Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85518 +0.6m/s e

JANCO GOUWS        16.93M Athletics Wairarapa6 81160 +0.6m/s e

EZRA COOPER-FAYE        17.33M Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85535 -0.1m/s e

ZAAN BURNS        17.50M Athletics Feathersto8 82103 +0.6m/s e

JAMES GRINDLAY        17.61M Athletics Feathersto9 82107 -0.1m/s e

Event # 73 11G GIRLS  DIS1  Discus Throw

FAITH SOLA 19.77mF Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92893
18.70, 19.27, 19.77

KOHURANGI MURROW-REWI 19.03mF Paraparaumu Track an2 90017
16.21, 19.03, 17.47

AVA EDGE 16.80mF Wairarapa Track and3 97067
16.42, 16.80, 16.12

BELLE TANKERSLEY 16.45mF Olympic Harrier and4 88089
15.57, 16.29, 16.45

GRAYCE ROBINS 12.41mF Olympic Harrier and5 88283
11.73, 12.41, 10.76

VIOLET FISHER 11.82mF Wairarapa Track and6 97069
10.66, 10.81, 11.82

AMY JARVIS 11.59mF Paraparaumu Track an7 90010
9.37, 9.93, 11.59
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Event # 74 11B BOYS  DIS2  Discus Throw

TROY WALDROM 28.42mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85517
28.42, 18.33, 25.63

FELIX THOMAS 28.00mM Mana Amateur Athleti2 86019
22.47, 26.28, 28.00

CHARLIE EDGE 21.57mM Wairarapa Track and3 97068
X, 17.84, 21.57

JAKOB MOORE 20.56mM Titahi Bay Amateur A4 92569
16.29, 20.56, 20.43

WIREMU RERITI 20.10mM Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85368
X, 13.72, 20.10

RYDER MARKOV 15.92mM Upper Hutt Athletic6 93408
12.52, 14.28, 15.92

JOSEPH DU TOIT 15.12mM Wellington Harrier A7 95008
13.39, X, 15.12

Event # 75 12G GIRLS  HJ1  High Jump

HOLLY ROBINS 1.48mF Olympic Harrier and1 88070
P  P  P  O  O  P  XO  XXO  XXX

PALOMA KING 1.45mF Upper Hutt Athletic2 93300
O  O  O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX

MACKENZIE ROIL 1.30mF Upper Hutt Athletic3 93283
O  O  XO  XO  XXX

ARIA WHITEMAN 1.30mF Athletics Wairarapa3 81141
O  O  O  XO  XXX

OLIVIA CHURCH 1.15mF Wairarapa Track and5 97075
O  XXX

Event # 76 12B BOYS  HJ2  High Jump

ELLIOT BARR 1.45mM Upper Hutt Athletic1 93362
O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXO  XXX
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Event # 77 13G GIRLS  SP1  Shot Put

ISABEL TO'IA 9.62mF Upper Hutt Athletic1 93244
9.36, 8.70, 9.62

CHARLOTTE GREEN 8.78mF Olympic Harrier and2 88024
7.41, 8.10, 8.78

LILY TANKERSLEY 8.64mF Olympic Harrier and3 88209
7.74, 8.53, 8.64

ANALIN RUDD 8.32mF Wellington Harrier A4 95353
7.93, 8.24, 8.32

MAGGIE ROBINSON 7.82mF Olympic Harrier and5 88072
7.62, 7.32, 7.82

JEANNIE-MAE DINNAN 7.30mF Onslow Amateur Athle6 96001
7.06, 7.30, 6.85

Event # 78 13B BOYS  SP2  Shot Put

JOSHUA INGHAM 8.38mM Olympic Harrier and1 88163
7.91, 7.96, 8.38

KONNOR VAINU 7.76mM Athletics Wairarapa2 81078
7.76, 7.72, 7.70

JAGUUN GUNREGJAV-WILLERS 6.95mM Wellington Harrier A3 95076
6.66, 6.95, 6.29

ELI IKURERE 5.87mM Olympic Harrier and4 88032
5.45, 5.85, 5.87

Event # 79 14G GIRLS  LJ1  Long Jump

CELENA GOTICO 4.94mF Olympic Harrier and1 88227
X, 4.79, 4.94

NEVE MEADE 4.22mF Athletics Wairarapa2 81132
3.99, 4.19, 4.22

SOVAIA SABUTU 4.20mF Athletics Wairarapa3 81136
4.20, 3.81, X

EMALISE ALDING 4.13mF Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85214
4.02, X, 4.13

EMMA RADERSMA 4.02mF Wellington Harrier A5 95414
3.98, 4.02, 3.90

MARALYSE WHITEMAN 3.78mF Athletics Wairarapa6 81142
3.67, 3.78, 3.73

MIKAYLA SOLA 3.68mF Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85097
3.49, 3.56, 3.68

Event # 80 14B BOYS  LJ2  Long Jump

TOMAIRANGI GEOR TE MATAPUNA 5.32mM Wellington Harrier A1 95114
4.90, 5.32, 5.13
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Event # 81 15G GIRLS  LJ1  Long Jump

EMILY BARR 4.10mF Mana Amateur Athleti1 86034
3.90, 4.05, 4.10

MIA BARTLETT 4.06mF Athletics Wairarapa2 81037
4.04, 3.95, 4.06

Event # 82 15B BOYS  LJ2  Long Jump

JACOB KILMISTER 4.99mM Paraparaumu Track an1 90142
X, X, 4.99

COLE THOMSON 4.77mM Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85280
X, 4.77, X

Event # 83 7G GIRLS  LJ1  Long Jump

ELLIE FREEMAN 2.70mF Upper Hutt Athletic1 93529
2.61, 2.70, 2.57

ESTHER ROBINSON 2.56mF Olympic Harrier and2 88414
2.02, 1.99, 2.56

LUCIE THOMSON 2.55mF Paraparaumu Track an3 90165
2.55, 2.40, 2.26

SOPHIA MCGUIGAN 1.97mF Paraparaumu Track an4 90161
1.81, 1.78, 1.97

CHLOE FERGUSON 1.86mF Olympic Harrier and5 88409
1.86, 1.86, 1.81

Event # 84 7B BOYS  LJ2  Long Jump

ZAC GRANT 2.74mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85488
2.72, 2.69, 2.74

LUCAS HART 2.71mM Olympic Harrier and2 88426
1.89, 1.10, 2.71

HARRY SELLARS 2.66mM Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85665
2.63, 2.66, 2.61

OLIVER MAILANGI 2.50mM Upper Hutt Athletic4 93507
2.36, 2.42, 2.50

MATAIO FAGALILO 2.34mM Wellington Harrier A5 95376
2.08, 2.34, X

ADRIAN AH SAM 1.82mM Olympic Harrier and6 88417
1.82, 1.58, 1.58
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Event # 85 8G GIRLS  DIS1  Discus Throw

KEIRA-EL CURTIS 17.89mF Titahi Bay Amateur A1 92882
17.89, X, 13.28

ALIYANA LETOA-TUALA 14.30mF Upper Hutt Athletic2 93022
12.35, 14.30, X

BROOKE MARTIN 12.51mF Olympic Harrier and3 88385
10.49, 11.68, 12.51

EDEN FAGALILO 9.84mF Wellington Harrier A4 95375
X, 9.84, 8.97

NAOMI RICHARDSON 9.21mF Wellington Scottish5 91011
3.06, X, 9.21

LYDIA CAMPBELL 8.30mF Lower Hutt Amateur A6 85599
8.30, 6.23, 7.50

CARLIE HOTTON 7.46mF Lower Hutt Amateur A7 85689
X, 6.94, 7.46

DIVYA REDDY 5.46mF Olympic Harrier and8 88416
5.44, 5.46

KATE ZANDVLIET           NMF Wellington Harrier A95411
X, X, X

Event # 86 8B BOYS  DIS2  Discus Throw

CJ LOVE 15.45mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85627
15.45, X, X

CEDRICK SOLO 13.91mM Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92859
X, X, 13.91

LUCA WHITEMAN 13.84mM Olympic Harrier and3 88376
13.84, X, X

JACK SUTTON 13.04mM Olympic Harrier and4 88387
11.02, 13.04, 11.98

KEANU FAAIFO 11.96mM Upper Hutt Athletic5 93043
11.96, 10.44, X

PIERRE MUNRO 11.33mM Olympic Harrier and6 88403
X, 11.30, 11.33

SALEM SKILTON 11.26mM Olympic Harrier and7 88390
X, 9.08, 11.26

APA'AU TIUMALU 10.72mM Titahi Bay Amateur A8 92863
10.40, X, 10.72

LUKE SCHIMANSKI 10.54mM Paraparaumu Track an9 90151
8.07, X, 10.54
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Event # 87 9G GIRLS  SP1  Shot Put

ZARIA PHELPS 7.40mF Mana Amateur Athleti1 86013
7.40, 7.05, 6.61

PHOEBE CORIN 7.40mF Paraparaumu Track an1 90041
6.96, 7.12, 7.40

MIA THOMSON 5.75mF Paraparaumu Track an3 90028
5.25, 5.75, 5.09

FERN WALDROM 5.05mF Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85691
4.39, 5.05, 4.77

HANNAH IKURERE 4.84mF Olympic Harrier and5 88270
4.61, 4.41, 4.84

BROOKE DUFFY 4.80mF Athletics Wairarapa6 81166
4.53, 4.58, 4.80

ZOE HART 4.79mF Olympic Harrier and7 88232
4.79, 4.46, X

Event # 88 9B BOYS  SP2  Shot Put

ZAIDEN FILEMU 9.43mM Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85574
8.41, 9.43, 8.61

KNIGHT PERROT-LEALAMANUA 8.35mM Olympic Harrier and2 88204
7.92, X, 8.35

KADE WALDROM 7.89mM Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85518
7.89, X, X

EZRA COOPER-FAYE 7.22mM Lower Hutt Amateur A4 85535
6.73, 7.07, 7.22

JAMES GRINDLAY 6.24mM Athletics Feathersto5 82107
6.24, 5.54, 5.46

Event # 89 10G GIRLS   400m Dash

STELLA MERVAL      1:18.91F Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85695

ISABELLA SEVICKE-JONES      1:23.12F Upper Hutt Athletic2 93095

LIBERTY JONES      1:23.76F Athletics Wairarapa3 81123

URSULA WHITEMAN      1:24.97F Athletics Wairarapa4 81143

BROOKE RADERSMA      1:33.35F Wellington Harrier A5 95413
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Event # 90 10B BOYS   400m Dash

JOSHUA NICHOLSON      1:15.92M Olympic Harrier and1 88198

BAIR WALDROM      1:16.77M Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85690

ASHER THOMAS      1:22.61M Mana Amateur Athleti3 86018

QUINN KRIJNEN      1:22.79M Mana Amateur Athleti4 86025

KIERAN DUNLOP-BROWN      1:33.64M Mana Amateur Athleti5 86001

Event # 91 11G GIRLS   400m Dash

SACHA KILMISTER      1:04.46F Mana Amateur Athleti1 86005

CHARLOTTE BALDWIN-JANKIEWICZ      1:11.64F Titahi Bay Amateur A2 92547

AVA EDGE      1:13.31F Wairarapa Track and3 97067

Event # 92 11B BOYS   400m Dash

CHARLIE EDGE      1:10.03M Wairarapa Track and1 97068

TROY WALDROM      1:11.27M Lower Hutt Amateur A2 85517

FELIX THOMAS      1:22.35M Mana Amateur Athleti3 86019

CONRAD STOKES      1:24.38M Wellington Harrier A4 95387

JOSEPH DU TOIT      1:27.51M Wellington Harrier A5 95008

Event # 94 12B BOYS   100m Dash

LUKE JARVIS        13.75M Paraparaumu Track an1 90011 +0.8m/s n

Event # 101 12G GIRLS   80m Hurdles

HOLLY ROBINS        16.59F Olympic Harrier and1 88070 +0.8m/s

JERSEY-ROSE PERROT-LEALAMANUA        17.33F Olympic Harrier and2 88158 +1.0m/s

EVA GREEN        17.53F Lower Hutt Amateur A3 85608 -1.1m/s

ARIA WHITEMAN        18.52F Athletics Wairarapa4 81141 +1.0m/s

JANE DOYLE        18.70F Lower Hutt Amateur A5 85611 -1.1m/s

PALOMA KING        20.71F Upper Hutt Athletic6 93300 +0.8m/s

Event # 102 12B BOYS   80m Hurdles

LUKE JARVIS        16.91M Paraparaumu Track an1 90011 +2.1m/s

Event # 103 13G GIRLS   80m Hurdles

CHARLOTTE GREEN        15.75F Olympic Harrier and1 88024 +0.8m/s

ISABEL TO'IA        15.75F Upper Hutt Athletic2 93244 +0.8m/s

MAGGIE ROBINSON        17.65F Olympic Harrier and3 88072 +0.8m/s
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Event # 104 13B BOYS   80m Hurdles

LUCAS LAMBERT        12.95M Paraparaumu Track an1 90013 +0.4m/s

JOSHUA INGHAM        13.67M Olympic Harrier and2 88163 +0.4m/s

ELI IKURERE        18.10M Olympic Harrier and3 88032 +2.1m/s

Event # 105 14G GIRLS   80m Hurdles

EMALISE ALDING        16.99F Lower Hutt Amateur A1 85214 +1.5m/s

EMMA RADERSMA        16.99F Wellington Harrier A1 95414 +1.5m/s

MARALYSE WHITEMAN        17.09F Athletics Wairarapa3 81142 +0.8m/s

Event # 106 14B BOYS   80m Hurdles

HAARE KAWITI        13.10M Wellington Harrier A1 95364 +1.4m/s

TOMAIRANGI GEOR TE MATAPUNA        13.48M Wellington Harrier A2 95114 +1.4m/s

Event # 107 15G GIRLS   100m Hurdles

ANYA DUNLOP-BROWN        18.50F Mana Amateur Athleti1 11111 +1.2m/s

EMILY BARR        20.80F Mana Amateur Athleti2 86034 +1.2m/s

Event # 113 14B BOYS   100m Hurdles

LIAM DUNLOP-BROWN           DQM Mana Amateur Athleti86002
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